2020-2021 District Paid Dues

Comstock Park Rotary

Kent ISD REMC

Kent Intermediate Superintendent Association (KISA)

Kent Intermediate Association of School Boards (KIASB)
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Elementary Middle School School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association (MPAAA)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

MiDEAL

OK Athletic Conference

Total

369.00
1,416.78
600.00
600.00
1,382.66
4,384.00
1,825.00
1,110.00
170.00
760.00
180.00
2,450.00

$ 15,247.44



