## 2020-2021 District Paid Dues

Comstock Park Rotary	\$	369.00
Kent ISD REMC	\$	1,416.78
Kent Intermediate Superintendent Association (KISA)	\$	600.00
Kent Intermediate Association of School Boards (KIASB)	\$	600.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$	1,382.66
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$	4,384.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$	1,825.00
Michigan Elementary Middle School School Principals Association (MEMSPA)	\$	1,110.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association (MPAAA)	\$	170.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	\$	760.00
MiDEAL	\$	180.00
OK Athletic Conference	\$	2,450.00
Total	\$ 15,247.44	